
HOMES
must see

1205 Water Wheel Dr, Waunakee

Todd Johnson
608-516-0560
JEnnY BUnBURY-Johnson
(608) 279-3777
JBunbury@BunburyRealtors.com

Open TOday! 2:00-4:00pM

Backs to Pond and Greenspace! Sprawling ranch home in Kilkenny Farms-Waunakee!
1 YEAR NEW! Gorgeous upon entry, this home boasts 5 BR w/office, 3.5 BA! Beauti-
fully appointed chef’s kitchen w/lg island, quartz & granite countertops, Amish built
& painted cabinets, SS appliances. Lg Screened porch off dinette. Upper BRs have
tasteful tray ceilings. Stunning coffered ceiling in front office/den, barn door entry, and
amazing main level mud room & laundry rooms off GA. Spacious LL with bedrooms,
bath, large rec rm, wet bar/game area w/breakfast bar, & barn doors to separate
bedrm/rec area. Massive stamped patio/firepit! $724,900

208 Isham st, stoughton

Dylan Rasmussen 608-225-0756
JENNY BUNBURY-JOHNSON
(608) 279-3777
JBunbury@BunburyRealtors.com

Open TOday! 12-2:00pM

Amazing updated 5 bedroom home sitting on a large double lot!Wood floors throughout
main level, all white trim! All stainless appliances in open kitchen w/wood floors, white
cabinets, granite countertops, pantry closet...gorgeous! Spacious main level master
bedroom! Mudroom in from back of home leads to kitchen. Upper level has 4 bedrms,
& an updated full bathrm! Bonus room above upper level is extremely spacious, great
for kids hangout, man cave, teenager bedroom...tons of opportunities! Large 2 car
detached garage. On a double lot, tons of yard space, firepit area, wooded area. Old
world charm with Modern amenities. Stunning home! $269,900 mLs#1866371

5583 La Buwi Ln, westport

JENNY BUNBURY-JOHNSON
(608) 279-3777
JBunbury@BunburyRealtors.com

Open TOday! 2:00-4:00pM

Mary Lake neighborhood! Meticulously maintained/updated one owner ranch
home! Waunakee Schools, and LOWER Westport Taxes! Home sits on almost 1/2
acre, is extremely private, has thriving garden, is maintained to the nines, and is
fully fenced! Built in Firepit, garden shed w/covered patio! Enjoy family time or
entertain friends with your in ground Swimming Pool (updated!) Home is completely
move in ready! 3BR, 2 full baths, updated kitchen w/island, sunken living room w/
wood FP, sun room w/skylights. Finished LL Rec Rm! Many updates include: Siding
& Roof: 2012, Furnace & AC: 2014, Well Pump: 2017, H2O Heater: 2010, & New
Windows. $339,900

N6536 Shorewood Hills Rd, Lake Mills

Barry Luce
920-648-7755
www.barryluce.com

Open HOuse TOday, 12:00-2:00pM

The views from this 4 BR, 3.5 bath home on Rock Lake are
amazing! Home features mid-century modern architecture, floor
to ceiling windows in the main living areas, 2 FPs, hardwood
floors, lg kitchen, & finished lower level. Large wooded lot & 77’ of
frontage with private pier. $865,000 MLS#1860805


